
単位 ： 円

備 考

52,569,801

48,101,739
100,671,540

科 目

100,671,540
100,671,540

金 額

0
Ⅱ 負債の部

１．流動負債
負債合計

１． 正味財産
正味財産合計

0

100,671,540

20,000,000

48,101,739

42,479,565
5,622,174

Ⅰ 資産の部
１．流動資産

現金預金 32,569,801

貸借対照表【一般会計】
平成２０年３月３１日現在

Ⅲ 正味財産の部

流動資産合計
２．固定資産

基本財産
退職積立金

固定資産合計
資産合計

国 債

負債及び正味財産合計






